UNISONIC TECHNOLOGIES CO., LTD
13NM65                                                                 Power MOSFET
www.unisonic.com.tw                           1 of 9
Copyright © 2023 Unisonic Technologies Co., Ltd  QW-R205-077.I
13A, 650V  N-CHANNEL
SUPER-JUNCTION MOSFET
 DESCRIPTION
The UTC 13NM65 is a high voltage super junction MOSFET and

UNISONIC TECHNOLOGIES CO., LTD               2 of 9
           www.unisonic.com.tw             QW-R205-077.I
 ORDERING INFORMATION
Ordering Number
Package
Pin Assignment
Packing
Lead Free Halogen Free 1 2 3
13NM65L-TA3-T 13NM65G-TA3-T TO-220 G D S Tube
13NM65L-TF3-T 13NM65G-TF3-T TO-220F G D S Tube
13NM65L-TF1-T 13NM65G-TF1-T TO-220F1 G D S Tube
13NM65L-TM3-T 13NM65G-TM3-T TO-251 G D S Tube
13NM65L-TN3-R 13NM65G-TN3-R TO-252 G D S Tape Reel
13NM65L-T2Q-T 13NM65G-T2Q-T TO-262 G D S Tube
13NM65L-TQ2-T 13NM65G-TQ2-T TO-263 G D S Tube
13NM65L-TQ2-R 13NM65G-TQ2-R TO-263 G D S Tape Reel
13NM65L-T47-T 13NM65G-T47-T TO-247 G D S Tube
Note:  Pin Assignment: G: Gate   D: Drain   S: Source
 MARKING
13NM65                                                              Power MOSFET
UNISONIC TECHNOLOGIES CO., LTD               3 of 9